
full-name title company-name address city state zip-code phone fax email bid-title

Source Management mr Onvia 509 Olive Way, drafa Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 2.06E+09 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Christopher Hertz Sales Rep Herc Rentals 1475 Eastshore Hwy Berkeley Select State 94711 5102990574 christopher.hertz@hercrentals.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Andrea Ott-Dahl Administrator Bay Area Builders Exchange 2440 Stanwell Drive Concord California 94520 9256858630 planroom@bayareabx.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Jay Redhead SALES/FOREMAN Mechanical Services LLC 2021 Los Positas Court Ste 121, Livermore Ca 94551 Livermore California 94551 9253376287 9.25E+09 jrmechanicalservicesllc@gmail.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

gfhbfgg dsds fdgdfg 121, 51 MOBILE Alabama 45124 4215398541 4.22E+09 fdgfd@gmail.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Jeannie Kwan Planroom Reporter Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro California 94577 5108181099 jeannie@bayareabx.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Shay Tamara Miss Shay Enterprise 1789 Tavern Ln, 1789 Tavern Ln Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Lyra de Asis Manager company North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBCPO Box 40445 Grand Junction Colorado 81504 302-450-1923 302-450-1925lyra@napc.me (Bid No. 18-19/09)

William R Phelan President Evergreen Specialty Services 21 Sioux Drive Commack New York 11725 6319743010 6.32E+09 wrp07@msn.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Paul A Byrd Mr. N/A 86  Birch  Street El Paso Texas 79905 915-663-2845 915-663-2849antoineconstruc@yahoo.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Lawrence Nora General Manager Tomahawk Power 501 W Broadway Suite 2020 SAN DIEGO California 92101 8473468779 lawrence@tomahawk-power.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

DANIEL CUNNINGHAM Government Sales Specialist United Rentals (North America), Inc. 12802 Tampa Oaks Boulevard, Suite 350 Temple Terrace Florida 33637 8778744468 8.78E+09 govrents@ur.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Zach Miller Manager of Sales Operations Herc Rentals Inc. 27500 Riverview Center Blvd Bonita Springs Florida 34134 2393011189 hercbids@hercrentals.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Source management 18-19/09 onvia 509 olive way, 300 st seattle Alabama 98101 2104567893 2.1E+09 Sourcemanagement@onvia.net (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Bryan Dragus Territory Manager Volvo Construction Equipment & Services 1944 Marina Blvd San Leandro California 94577 5104105844 8.66E+09 bryan.dragus@vcesvolvo.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)

Murthy Sama Owner Srikris LLC PO Box 15053 Fremont California 94539 5108702241 msama@srikris.com (Bid No. 18-19/09)


